 LENGTH 'L'
 457MM (18 IN) +80/-0MM
CABLE, ARMORED, 5MM
FIBER BREAKOUT
2.1MM ARMORED BREAKOUT FURCATION TUBE
LC DUPLEXLC UNIBOOT END 2END 1
PRODUCT PERFORMANCEPRODUCT CONFIGURATION
CUSTOMER DRAWING

END 1 CONNECTOR   LC UNIBOOT
END 2 CONNECTOR   LC DUPLEX WITH CLIP
SINGLE MODE COLOR CODE
  LC UNIBOOT   BLUE CONNECTOR BODY, WHITE BOOT
  LC DUPLEX WITH CLIP   BLUE CONNECTOR BODY, WHITE BOOT
TOTAL CABLE LENGTH   CUSTOMER SPECIFIED
END -1 END-2
A B
B A
FIBER POLARITY
LENGTH 'L' PART NUMBER LENGTH 'F' PART NUMBER
1 METER OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-M1 1 FEET OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-F1
2 METERS OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-M2 2 FEET OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-F2
3 METERS OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-M3 3 FEET OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-F3
5 METERS OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-M5 5 FEET OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-F5
10 METERS OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-M10 10 FEET OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-F10
15 METERS OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-M15 15 FEET OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18F15
20 METERS OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-M20 20 FEET OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-F20
25 METERS OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-M25 25 FEET OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-F25
30 METERS OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-M30 30 FEET OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-F30
40 METERS OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-M40 40 FEET OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-F40
50 METERS OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-M50 50 FEET OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-F50
60 METERS OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-M60 60 FEET OFJ-2SMA-LCULAR-50A18-F60
SEE NOTE 1
OUTDOOR FIBER JUMPER, 2 FIBER
SM, 5MM ARMORED CABLE, LC
UNIBOOT TO ARMORED LC